Orient Gravel 2025
KLASYFIKACJA DRUZYNOWA
DYSTANS: 120 km

MSC KLUB

1

10

PEGO.CCIFON

MTB Suwatki

AGR Podlasie

GKK PELETON OKSZOW

PS8 Racing Team

Na Niich!

Dabarti Cycling Team

Marceli Rower.biz

SETKA Team

ZAWODY

#1IMIELNIK
#27ZMUDZ
#A4KRYNKI

#27ZMUDZ
#3GOLDAP
#AKRYNKI

#1MIELNIK
#4KRYNKI

#3GOLDAP
#4KRYNKI

#1MIELNIK

#4KRYNKI

#1MIELNIK

#4KRYNKI

#1MIELNIK

Suma z PUNKTY
10446,52
3384,64
3527,44
3534,44

8095,53
2704,67
2507,10
2883,76

6442,59
2853,44
3589,15

6092,16
3104,08
2988,08

3955,54
3955,54

3584,08
3584,08

3507,35
3507,35

3421,70
3421,70

2391,37
2391,37



